BID **TABULATION**

THE CITY OF ROUND ROCK

Transportation Department

2008 Enterprise Dr.

Round Rock, Texas. 78664

Bid Extended By:

Print Name

Initials

Bid Opening Date: ####### Bid Opening Location: 221 E Main St

Liquidated Damages: \$ xxx / Calendar Days

No. of Responses:

Project Manager:

Project Consultant:

PROJECT NAME: Creek Bend Extension & Western Gateway PROJECT ID:

TOTAL:

PROJECT DURATION: xxx Calendar Days

BIDDER'S NAME:	DeNucci Constructors
CONTRACTOR'S BUSINESS LOCATION:	Austin, TX
C-H-CL HOTO C HE LOL I	37

GUARANTEE: BB-Bid Bond CC-Cashier Check CTC Certified Check STATEMENT OF SAFETY EXPERIENCE: Y-yes N-No Yes ADDENDUM(S) ACKNOWLEDGED? Y-yes N-No N/A APPROX. UNIT UNIT UNIT ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT COST COST PRICE COST PRICE Mobilization/General Conditions \$8,000.00 \$8,000.00 \$0.00 LS \$0.00 Traffic Control Plan LS \$8,500.00 \$8,500.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 Topsoil/Site Grading 392 CY \$36.00 \$14,112.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 Site Irrigation LS \$40,000.00 \$40,000,00 \$0.00 \$0.00 Re-Vegetation/Hydroseed 1380 SY \$2.00 \$2,760.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 Landscape Bed A \$3,800.00 \$11,400.00 \$0.00 EA \$0.00 Landscape Bed B 6 EA \$2,800.00 \$16,800.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 Landscape Bed C EΑ \$3,600.00 \$14,400.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 Landscape Bed D EΑ \$3,400.00 \$6,800.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 10 Large Trees LS \$26,900.00 \$26,900.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 11 Small Trees 23 EA \$600.00 \$13,800.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 River Rock 29 CY \$325.00 \$9,425.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 13 Granite Gravel Mulch 215 CY \$65.00 \$13,975.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 Limestone Edging 14 185 LF \$35.00 \$6,475.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 15 Geotextile Fabric 17427 \$1.00 SF \$17,427.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 Mobilization/General Conditions 16 LS \$18,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 17 Excavation/Site Grading LS \$12,000.00 \$12,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 18 Tree Protection Fencing 1 LS \$2,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 19 Demolition and Haul Off LS \$16,500.00 \$16,500.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 20 18" Concrete Seatwall 160 LF \$105.00 \$16,800.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 21 2' Wide Concrete Bands 477 LF \$26.00 \$12,402.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 22 Concrete Pavers 413 SF \$27.00 \$11,151.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 23 Handrail and Limestone Wall LS \$12,000.00 \$12,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 24 Construction of Gazebo LS \$18,000.00 \$18,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 25 3" CAL Canopy Tree 22 EΑ \$875.00 \$19,250.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 26 Ornamental Trees 25 EA \$700.00 \$17,500.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 27 Landscape Shrubs, 5 GAL 260 EΑ \$72.00 \$18,720.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 28 Landscape Shrubs, 3 GAL 535 \$65.00 \$34,775.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 EA 29 Landscape Shurbs, 1 GAL 1371 EA \$60.00 \$82,260.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 30 3" Depth Compost 24 CY \$77.00 \$1,848.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 3" Depth Hardwood mulch 24 \$90.00 \$2,160.00 CY \$0.00 \$0.00 32 Concrete Pavers 5368 SF \$22.00 \$118,096.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 33 Geotextile Fabric 2559 SF \$1.00 \$2,559.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 34 Limestone Edging 133 \$35.00 LF \$4.655.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 35 Corten Signage Cabinet LS \$45,000.00 \$45,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 36 Native Seed 4543 SF \$3.50 \$15,900.50 \$0.00 \$0.00 37 New Site Irrigation System 1 LS \$78,000.00 \$78,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 38 Concrete Ribbon Curb 1086 LF \$16.00 \$17,376.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 39 Sign Footing Allowance LS \$7,500.00 \$7,500,00 \$0.00 \$0.00 40 Gazebo Footing Allowance 1 LS \$1,500.00 \$1,500.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 41 Topsoil Allowance LS \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 Traffic Control Plan 42 lı LS \$4,000.00 \$4,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00

\$0.00

\$805,726,50